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Products (index.html) /  Reciprocating Air Compressor

Single Stage Units (belt Drive)

MODEL
OB21
0812-2

OB21
0812-3

OB21
0812-3

OB 21
GN-7.5

OB 21
JN-10

OB 31
JN-15

OB 31
LN-20

No. of Cylinders &
Stages

Two /
One

Two /
One

Two /
One

Two /
One

Two / One Two / One Two /
One

Piston Displacement
Capacity

266
ltr/min
9.40 cfm

332
ltr/min
11.70
dfm

793
ltr/min
28 cfm

841
ltr/min
30 cfm

1038
ltr/min
36.60 dfm

2190
ltr/min
74.40 cfm

116
ltr/min
81.20
cfm

Maximum Working 8.50 bar
123 psi

8.50 bar
123 psi

6.00
bar 87
psi

87.00
bar 102
psi

6.00 bar
87 psi

6.00 bar
87 psi

6.00 bar
87 psi

Air Receiver Capacity -
liters (Including
Accessories)*

150 225 225 225 300 500 300-500

Capacity - hp / kw 2 hp
1.50 kw

3 hp 1.50
kw

5 hp
3.75 kw

7.50 hp
5.60 kw

10 hp
7.50 kw

15 hp
11.20 kw

20 hp 15
kw
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