

RECIPROCATING AIR COMPRESSOR

[Products \(index.html\)](#) / Reciprocating Air Compressor

Single Stage Units (belt Drive)

MODEL	OB21 0812-2	OB21 0812-3	OB21 0812-3	OB 21 GN-7.5	OB 21 JN-10	OB 31 JN-15	OB 31 LN-20
No. of Cylinders & Stages	Two / One	Two / One	Two / One	Two / One	Two / One	Two / One	Two / One
Piston Displacement Capacity	266 ltr/min 9.40 cfm	332 ltr/min 11.70 dfm	793 ltr/min 28 cfm	841 ltr/min 30 cfm	1038 ltr/min 36.60 dfm	2190 ltr/min 74.40 cfm	116 ltr/min 81.20 cfm
Maximum Working	8.50 bar 123 psi	8.50 bar 123 psi	6.00 bar 87 psi	87.00 bar 102 psi	6.00 bar 87 psi	6.00 bar 87 psi	6.00 bar 87 psi
Air Receiver Capacity - liters (Including Accessories)*	150	225	225	225	300	500	300-500
Capacity - hp / kw	2 hp 1.50 kw	3 hp 1.50 kw	5 hp 3.75 kw	7.50 hp 5.60 kw	10 hp 7.50 kw	15 hp 11.20 kw	20 hp 15 kw